
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Rd 2 Autocross 2015

1/03/2015
Run 5  Hats

240.36615 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 82.066 0 81.508 0 82.966 1 79.561 0 1 179.297 0

240.37122 Arron Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 81.337 1 80.628 0 79.792 0 79.951 0 2 280.185 1

242.75224 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 83.017 1 80.873 0 82.076 0 80.832 0 3 381.047 0

247.92219 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F1 0 0 85.932 0 83.871 0 83.449 0 82.32 0 4 182.153 0

251.19623 Greg Pitt Mazda Familia F2 0 0 87.101 0 83.351 0 84.724 0 83.121 0 5 483.74 1

254.13425 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 86.853 0 85.651 0 85.496 0 84.255 0 6 584.383 0

256.16821 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 87.434 0 86.771 0 86.113 0 85.255 0 7 184.8 0

259.53933 Allan Johnson Galant I 0 0 87.796 0 90.14 1 87.616 0 86.576 0 8 285.347 0

263.63929 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0 0 91.121 0 88.64 0 88.968 0 87.859 0 9 387.14 0

264.17 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 0 0 91.788 0 89.659 0 88.866 0 86.796 0 10 188.438 0

265.18541 Sharon Pitt Mazda Familia L 0 0 90.301 0 87.896 0 88.922 0 88.367 0 11 10

266.70613 Jarrod Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0 0 95.187 0 92.462 0 90.161 0 88.221 0 12 188.324 0

267.96326 Stuart Hocking Subaru F2 0 0 92.153 0 89.316 0 91.04 0 89.311 0 13 689.336 0

268.3144 Les Noonan Mazda Astina A 0 0 95.186 0 92.002 0 89.578 0 88.78 0 14 189.956 0

271.47711 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 0 0 92.642 0 89.236 1 91.468 0 89.751 0 15 190.258 0

271.87616 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0 0 93.919 0 93.776 0 90.906 0 90.335 0 16 290.635 0

272.15830 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 93.953 0 91.779 0 92.237 0 90.233 0 17 490.146 0

272.78320 Gerrard Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0 0 92.233 1 91.743 0 90.792 0 90.248 0 18 392.549 0

272.9855 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0 0 95.629 0 91.601 0 91.246 0 90.138 0 19 295.144 1

273.082 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 94.214 0 92.965 0 91.262 0 90.661 0 20 391.157 0

273.27728 Mick Goossens Subadoore I 0 0 93.669 0 89.51 1 90.75 1 90.129 0 21 589.479 0

273.47117 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 0 0 93.195 0 91.007 1 91.051 0 88.256 1 22 489.225 0

274.13627 Jake Gladman Laser J2 0 0 92.714 0 92.125 0 92.5 0 90.06 0 23 191.951 0

275.83531 Geoff McCarthy Honda CRX I 0 0 93.954 0 92.233 0 92.793 0 90.809 0 24 692.277 1

277.9023 Darren Hetherington Corolla A 0 0 94.356 0 93.435 0 92.777 0 93.701 1 25 491.69 0

278.4541 Arron Secombe Lancer A 0 0 95.995 0 94.782 0 91.651 0 92.021 0 26 595.425 0
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280.64810 Steve Fischer Lancer A 0 0 98.936 0 97.651 0 94.372 0 93.592 0 27 692.684 0

281.89335 Matthew Jones Commodore J2 0 0 97.3 0 94.473 0 94.935 0 93.244 0 28 294.176 0

287.44643 Drew Gladman Laser J2 0 0 95.549 0 108.492 0 94.955 1 92.64 2 29 391.942 0

287.79638 Tyler Mabbitt Pulsar J3 0 0 104.477 0 99.714 0 98.246 0 95.759 0 30 193.791 0

288.7899 Greg Cray Galant I 0 0 107.349 0 98.788 0 97.197 0 95.311 0 31 796.281 0

302.62239 Chloe Wythe Corolla J3 0 0 105.716 0 98.672 1 103.888 1 97.346 0 32 2101.604 0

333.01912 Bruce Bayley Corolla C 0 0 118.102 0 112.216 0 113.303 0 109.551 0 33 2111.252 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

268.3144 Les Noonan Mazda Astina A 0.000 0 0 92.002 0 89.578 0 88.78 0 14 195.186 89.956 0

272.9855 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 91.601 0 91.246 0 90.138 0 19 295.629 95.144 1

273.0802 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 92.965 0 91.262 0 90.661 0 20 394.214 91.157 0

277.9023 Darren Hetheringto Corolla A 0.000 0 0 93.435 0 92.777 0 93.701 1 25 494.356 91.69 0

278.4541 Arron Secombe Lancer A 0.000 0 0 94.782 0 91.651 0 92.021 0 26 595.995 95.425 0

280.64810 Steve Fischer Lancer A 0.000 0 0 97.651 0 94.372 0 93.592 0 27 698.936 92.684 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

264.1007 Paul Gladman Ford Laser B 0.000 0 0 89.659 0 88.866 0 86.796 0 10 191.788 88.438 0

C0-1800cc Modified

271.47711 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 0.000 0 0 89.236 1 91.468 0 89.751 0 15 192.642 90.258 0

333.01912 Bruce Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 112.216 0 113.303 0 109.551 0 33 2118.102 111.252 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

266.70613 Jarrod Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0.000 0 0 92.462 0 90.161 0 88.221 0 12 195.187 88.324 0

271.87616 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0.000 0 0 93.776 0 90.906 0 90.335 0 16 293.919 90.635 0

272.78320 Gerrard Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0.000 0 1 91.743 0 90.792 0 90.248 0 18 392.233 92.549 0

273.47117 Matthew Davies Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 91.007 1 91.051 0 88.256 1 22 493.195 89.225 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

247.92219 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 83.871 0 83.449 0 82.32 0 4 185.932 82.153 0
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

240.36615 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 81.508 0 82.966 1 79.561 0 1 182.066 79.297 0

240.37122 Arron Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 80.628 0 79.792 0 79.951 0 2 281.337 80.185 1

242.75224 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 1 80.873 0 82.076 0 80.832 0 3 383.017 81.047 0

251.19623 Greg Pitt Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 83.351 0 84.724 0 83.121 0 5 487.101 83.74 1

254.13425 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 85.651 0 85.496 0 84.255 0 6 586.853 84.383 0

267.96326 Stuart Hocking Subaru F 0.000 0 0 89.316 0 91.04 0 89.311 0 13 692.153 89.336 0

ISpecials

256.16821 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 86.771 0 86.113 0 85.255 0 7 187.434 84.8 0

259.53933 Allan Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 90.14 1 87.616 0 86.576 0 8 287.796 85.347 0

263.63929 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0.000 0 0 88.64 0 88.968 0 87.859 0 9 391.121 87.14 0

272.15830 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 91.779 0 92.237 0 90.233 0 17 493.953 90.146 0

273.27728 Mick Goossens Subadoore I 0.000 0 0 89.51 1 90.75 1 90.129 0 21 593.669 89.479 0

275.83531 Geoff McCarthy Honda CRX I 0.000 0 0 92.233 0 92.793 0 90.809 0 24 693.954 92.277 1

288.7899 Greg Cray Galant I 0.000 0 0 98.788 0 97.197 0 95.311 0 31 7107.349 96.281 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

274.13627 Jake Gladman Laser J 0.000 0 0 92.125 0 92.5 0 90.06 0 23 192.714 91.951 0

281.89335 Matthew Jones Commodore J 0.000 0 0 94.473 0 94.935 0 93.244 0 28 297.3 94.176 0

287.44643 Drew Gladman Laser J 0.000 0 0 108.492 0 94.955 1 92.64 2 29 395.549 91.942 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

287.79638 Tyler Mabbitt Pulsar J 0.000 0 0 99.714 0 98.246 0 95.759 0 30 1104.477 93.791 0

302.62239 Chloe Wythe Corolla J 0.000 0 0 98.672 1 103.888 1 97.346 0 32 2105.716 101.604 0

LLadies

265.18541 Sharon Pitt Mazda Familia L 0.000 0 0 87.896 0 88.922 0 88.367 0 11 190.301 0
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